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Eagle Scout Board of Review Questionnaire 
 

PLEASE PLACE IN EAGLE PROJECT BOOK) 
 

Eagle Scout Boards of Review are held on the second Thursday and fourth Tuesday of each 
month beginning at 3:15 pm at the Seneca Waterways Council headquarters in Brighton, and 
the third Wednesday of each month beginning at 7:00 pm. at Clifton Springs United Methodist 
Church, 1 East Main St., Clifton Springs, NY 14432. 
 
Scouts and their Troop Representative should arrive no earlier than 10 minutes before their 
scheduled Eagle Board, wearing a full Class A (Field) uniform. Eagle Scouts are responsible for 
identifying a troop representative to attend and observe your Eagle Board. A Troop 
representative cannot be a parent, Troop’s Scoutmaster or Assistant Scoutmaster.  
 

Eagle Application and Project Book must be received 10 days prior to your requested 
Eagle Board of Review date unless prior arrangements have been made. 

 

Today’s Date  ________________________  
 
Eagle Scout Name _______________________________  Troop _______________  
 
District _____________________________ 
 
Indicate the best phone number and email to confirm your Board:  
 
Phone ________________________  Email _________________________________  
 
A staff member will confirm your participation via email at the address indicated above 
so please use the email you check most often and print legibly. 
Further instructions will be sent after confirming the date/time of your Eagle Board. 
 
Please indicate the next Eagle Board(s) you could attend at the Seneca Waterways 
Council Scout Office.  Please pick your first and second choices: 
 

❑ Tuesday, Jan. 24 ❑ Thursday, Feb. 9 ❑ Tuesday, Feb. 28 

❑ Thursday, Mar. 9 ❑  Tuesday, Mar. 28 ❑ Thursday, Apr. 13 

❑ Tuesday, Apr. 25 ❑ Thursday, May 11 ❑ Tuesday, May 23  

❑ Thursday, Jun. 8 ❑ Tuesday, Jun. 27 ❑ Tuesday, Jul. 25  

❑ Tuesday, Aug. 22 ❑ Thursday, Sep. 7 ❑ Tuesday, Sep. 26  

❑ Thursday, Oct. 12 ❑ Tuesday, Oct. 24 ❑ Thursday, Nov. 9  

❑ Tuesday, Nov. 21 ❑ Thursday, Dec. 7 ❑ Tuesday, Dec. 19 

 

Due to Covid-19 restriction restrictions, we can only schedule 6 Boards of Review on any given 
date. Therefore, we cannot guarantee availability of your choice. 
 
Contact Christine Crittenden at (585) 241-8580 or Christine.crittenden@scouting.org with any 
questions.  
    Clifton Springs Location on Reverse  
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Please indicate the next Eagle Board(s) you could attend at Clifton Springs United 
Methodist Church, Clifton Springs. Please pick your first and second choices: 
 
❑ Wednesday, Jan 18 ❑ Wednesday, Feb. 15 ❑ Wednesday, Mar. 15  

❑ Wednesday, Apr. 19 ❑  Wednesday, May 17 ❑ Wednesday, Jun. 14  

❑ Wednesday, Jul. 19 ❑ Wednesday, Aug. 16 ❑ Wednesday, Sep. 20  

❑ Wednesday, Oct. 18 ❑  Wednesday, Nov. 15 ❑ Wednesday, Dec. 20 

 


